Application Note
Ideal for single-use tangential flow filtration (TFF),
Pellicon® Capsules provide high flux and linear
scalability in a plug ‘n play format for optimum process
flexibility and productivity.
Pellicon® Capsules are a true single-use solution for
your TFF challenges. Supplied sterilized, they eliminate
unproductive steps such as sanitization and cleaning,

We have built a unique collection of life science brands with
unrivalled experience in supporting your scientific advancements.
Ordering Information
Pellicon® Capsules with Ultracel® Membrane
and C Screen
Pellicon® Capsule Stand
Specially designed optional accessory.
Pellicon® XL 50 Cassettes with Ultracel®
Membrane and C Screen
Linearly scalable cassette for process development at
volumes from 50 to 1000 mL.
TFF Systems
For process development and purification of clinical
and process scale biologics.
For more information, go to SigmaAldrich.com/TFF-systems
Description Port Fittings Cat. No.
30 kDa NMWL Capsules & Manifolds
0.1 m2 3/4 in. Sanitary Flange PCC030C01
AseptiQuik® G Connector PCC030C01C
0.5 m2 3/4 in. Sanitary Flange PCC030C05
AseptiQuik® G Connector PCC030C05C
1 m2 AseptiQuik® G Connector PCC030C10G
1.5 m2 AseptiQuik® G Connector PCC030C15C
3 m2 AseptiQuik® G Connector PCC030C30G
AseptiQuik® L Connector PCC030C30L
AseptiQuik® L Connector PCC030C30E
4.5 m2 AseptiQuik® G Connector PCC030C45G
AseptiQuik® L Connector PCC030C45L
AseptiQuik® L Connector PCC030C45E
100 kDa NMWL Capsules & Manifolds
0.1 m2 3/4 in. Sanitary Flange PCC100C01
AseptiQuik® G Connector PCC100C01C
0.5 m2 3/4 in. Sanitary Flange PCC100C05